

Pam Tamni Gyanat Dikha to Hafiawan
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

11/11/14 (AUGHESH) NDB

E.E.R.W.D. WDAW Furgangabad **DIVISION**

A.E. NADANPUR **SUB-DIVISION**

No 14458

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency M/s Ram Namdan Singh

5/5/14

5/5/14

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) Benchmark Pillery —					
01 NO wide TMB P-9					
@ RA 4567.17/each RA					4567.17
(2) Reference Pillery —					
03 NO, wide TMB P-9					6333.00
@ RA 2111.00/each RA.					
(3) clearing & Grubbing road					
Land —					
0.65 Hect, wide TMB P-9					
@ RA 75573.34/Ha — RA					49123.00
(4) Cutting of trees —					
05 NO wide TMB P-9					
@ RA 357.26/Ha — RA					1786.00
(5) Removal of Poles —					
02 NO, wide TMB P-9					
@ RA 252.07/each RA					504.00
(6) Const. of embankment					
426.11 m ³ , wide TMB P-9					
@ RA 177.64/m ³ — RA					75694.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const of embankment for 1000 m lead —					
284.08 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 261.09/m ³ — RA					74170 = 00
(8) Const of subgrade & earthen shoulders —					
1049.22 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 264.63/m ³ — RA					277655 = 00
(9) Const of C.S.B —					
625.75 m ³ , wide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 2627.48/m ³ — RA					1644146 = 00
(10) Provide WBM grade —					
do					
247.46 m ³ , wide TMB P-17					
@ Rs 3642.87/m ³ — RA					901465 = 00
(11) Rec m ³ 20 mplement —					
do					
121.90 m ³ , wide TMB P-18					
@ Rs 7156.93/m ³ — RA					872430 = 00
(12) Provide & fix up Loko of masonry project —					
0240 wide TMB P-18					

Continuation
@ Rs 11356.14/Each RA. 22712 = 00

3930585 = 00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) E/W in excavation for foundation —					
124.16 m ³ , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 398.62/m ³ — Rs					49493.00
(14) PCC m15 on levelled course in foundation —					
16.66 m ³ , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 623.42/m ³ — Rs					103815.00
(15) PCC m20 in open foundation —					
do —					
21.28 m ³ , vide TMB P-10					
@ Rs 6850.58/m ³ — Rs					145780.00
(16) Plain/PCC m20 in slabs —					
67.55 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 7148.07/m ³ — Rs					482852.00
(17) Provision weep holes —					
36 No. vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 145.54/each Rs					5239.20
(18) Plain/PCC m25 in slabs —					
12.86 m ³ , vide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 7817.38/m ³ — Rs					100532.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) S/F/8 Placing M20 concrete —					
1.267 MT, wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 75396.17/MT — Rs					95527.20
(20) Bank Filling behind abutment wing wall —					
49.18 m ³ , wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 944.16/m ³ — Rs					46434.20
(21) RCC M30 in Superstructure —					
4.69 m ³ , wide TMB P-11					
@ Rs 8582.21/m ³ — Rs					40251.20
(22) S/F/8 Placing M20 concrete —					
0.42 MT wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 76919.05/MT — Rs					32306.20
(23) Parapet length in Plain/RCC M20 —					
1.20 m ³ , wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 7148.07/m ³ — Rs					8578.20
(24) Drainage Spout —					
4 NO, wide TMB P-12					
@ Rs 2771.08/each Rs					1108.20

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Rcc MP3 For column					
15.00 m wide MB P-12					
@ RA 7878.91/m					118184=
(26) 300 mm irrigation pipe					
30.00 m wide MB P-18					
@ RA 1061.55/m					31847=
(27) Dismantling on C.C.					
0.30 m ² wide MB P-12					
@ RA 683.75/m ²					205=
(28) Dismantling on R.C.C.					
3.36 m ² wide MB P-12					
@ RA 1584.69/m ²					5325=
(29) Dismantling on C.M.					
49.50 m ² wide MB P-13					
@ RA 319.41/m ²					15811=
				RA. 52	13872=
A. Id 18 + C.S.T					938497=
1.1. C.C.					52139=
S. Fee					116320=
				RA. 63	20828=
6. AA 2.86 f. below					180776=
				61	40052=

Continuation

C.C.

P.T.O

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

